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General information about company
Scrip code 524602
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE875N01036
Name of the company Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | .joc of cocurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
In (11 . AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 0 0
held (V) o x egry | T (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 9000000 9000000 75 9000000 9000000 |75
Group
(B) Public 4761 3000000 3000000 25 3000000 3000000 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4767 12000000 12000000 100 12000000 12000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;l}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
. ing full . pledged or Lo
assuming Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(II) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . No. Of . o 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XD= " |No. | total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . ..
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 9000000
Group
B) Public 25 2950491 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11950491 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
Iv) (VI Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu undivided |6 9000000 9000000 75 9000000 9000000 |75
Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 9000000 9000000 75 9000000 9000000 |75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 9000000 9000000 |75 9000000 9000000 | 75
Promoter Group
A)=AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 1132 1132 0.01 1132 1132 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 1132 1132 0.01 1132 1132 0.01
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(& holding nominal | 4675 322598 322598 2.69 322598 322598 | 2.69
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h holding nominal |, 2525153 2525153 |21.04 2525153 2525153 | 21.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 2 3519 3519 0.03 3519 3519 0.03
®) Foreign 1 4500 4500 0.04 4500 4500 | 0.04
Companies
() Bodies Corporate | 52 13930 13930 0.12 13930 13930 0.12
(m) Any Other 16 129168 129168 1.08 129168 129168 | 1.08
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4758 2998868 2998868 24.99 2998868 2998868 | 24.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 4761 3000000 3000000 25 3000000 3000000 |25
@+B)3)*(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4767 12000000 12000000 100 12000000 12000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4767 12000000 12000000 100 12000000 12000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . L equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X110) :
Sr. . Outstanding o, held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
” (Xi) . : _ f total sa 7o | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2Tl o | of total u ul u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 75 9000000
Sub-Total (A) 75 9000000
)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 9000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 535 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 535 0 0 0
O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 2.69 291461 0 0 0
(h) 21.04 2525153 0 0 0
@) 0.03 3519 0 0 0
(k) 0.04 0 0 0 0
) 0.12 663 0 0 0
(m) 1.08 129160 0 0 0
ff)b'T"tal (B) 24.99 2949956 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 25 2950491 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 11950491
)Total (A+B+C 100 11950491
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B.Deepak Reddy

B.Sathyavathi

B.Premsai Reddy

L. Lalanthika

M. Seetharama Reddy

M. Sukumari

PAN (II)

AFLPRO113H

AEDPS8014D

AGLPR3579G

ACUPLO0775H

AHYPS0870K

BZZPM6065Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4725000

1800000

1800000

450000

112500

112500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

4725000

1800000

1800000

450000

112500

112500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.38

3.75

0.94

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4725000

1800000

1800000

450000

112500

112500

Class eg:y

Total

4725000

1800000

1800000

450000

112500

112500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.38

15

15

3.75

0.94

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.38

3.75

0.94

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4725000

1800000

1800000

450000

112500

112500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9000000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 9000000
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 9000000

Class eg:y

Total 9000000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights &

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANIVARAPU
JHANSI

SANIVARAPU NAVYA
REDDY

SREEDAR REDDY
G

SAPNAA .

SURESH KUMAR
SURANA .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AOQPS7994M

JZXPS6236R

BAHPS0699M

FMTPS0275R

AHPPS5727C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

785000

414009

400000

294044

152324

2045377

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

785000

414009

400000

294044

152324

2045377

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.54

3.45

3.33

2.45

1.27

17.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

785000

414009

400000

294044

152324

2045377

Class eg:y

Total

785000

414009

400000

294044

152324

2045377

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.54

3.45

333

245

1.27

17.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.54

3.45

333

245

1.27

17.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

785000

414009

400000

294044

152324

2045377
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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