General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	524602
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE875N01036
Name of the company	Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

	Catalogue	N. Of	No. of fully P	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	9000000			9000000	75	9000000		9000000	75	
(B)	Public	4761	3000000			3000000	25	3000000		3000000	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4767	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es				
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					9000000				
(B)	Public				25					2950491	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					11950491	0	0	0	

	Table	11 - Stateme	nt showing	snarehol	aing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promote				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	6	9000000			9000000	75	9000000		9000000	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	9000000			9000000	75	9000000		9000000	75
(2)	Foreign				-	1					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	9000000			9000000	75	9000000		9000000	75
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	rn of the Pu	ıblic shareholder	-					
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(d)	Banks	3	1132			1132	0.01	1132		1132	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	1132			1132	0.01	1132		1132	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4675	322598			322598	2.69	322598		322598	2.69
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	2525153			2525153	21.04	2525153		2525153	21.04
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	3519			3519	0.03	3519		3519	0.03
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	4500			4500	0.04	4500		4500	0.04
(1)	Bodies Corporate	52	13930			13930	0.12	13930		13930	0.12
(m)	Any Other (specify)	16	129168			129168	1.08	129168		129168	1.08
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4758	2998868			2998868	24.99	2998868		2998868	24.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4761	3000000			3000000	25	3000000		3000000	25
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	rn of the N	on Promoter- No	on Public share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)		4767	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000	
Total (A+B+C)		4767	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000	100

	Ta	ble II - Stateı	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding	convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				75					9000000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					9000000			
(2)	Foreign	1	1	1				·	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75					9000000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.01					535	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					535	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)		1							1	
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				2.69					291461	0	0	0
(h)				21.04					2525153	0	0	0
(i)				0.03					3519	0	0	0
(k)				0.04					0	0	0	0
(1)				0.12					663	0	0	0
(m)				1.08					129160	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				24.99					2949956	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25					2950491	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11950491			
Total (A+B+C				100					11950491			

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B.Deepak Reddy	B.Sathyavathi	B.Premsai Reddy	L. Lalanthika	M. Seetharama Reddy	M. Sukumari
PAN (II)	AFLPR0113H	AEDPS8014D	AGLPR3579G	ACUPL0775H	AHYPS0870K	BZZPM6065Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4725000	1800000	1800000	450000	112500	112500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4725000	1800000	1800000	450000	112500	112500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.38	15	15	3.75	0.94	0.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		·		
Class eg:X	4725000	1800000	1800000	450000	112500	112500
Class eg:y						
Total	4725000	1800000	1800000	450000	112500	112500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.38	15	15	3.75	0.94	0.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.38	15	15	3.75	0.94	0.94
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				·	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4725000	1800000	1800000	450000	112500	112500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	9000000
Class eg:y	
Total	9000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	75
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares j	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals -	- ii. Individual shareholders	s holding nominal sha	re capital in e	xcess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANIVARAPU JHANSI	SANIVARAPU NAVYA REDDY	SREEDAR REDDY G	SAPNAA.	SURESH KUMAR SURANA .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOQPS7994M	JZXPS6236R	BAHPS0699M	FMTPS0275R	AHPPS5727C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-	785000	414009	400000	294044	152324	2045377
up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	785000	414009	400000	294044	152324	2045377
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.54	3.45	3.33	2.45	1.27	17.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	785000	414009	400000	294044	152324	2045377
Class eg:y						
Total	785000	414009	400000	294044	152324	2045377
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.54	3.45	3.33	2.45	1.27	17.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.54	3.45	3.33	2.45	1.27	17.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					,
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	785000	414009	400000	294044	152324	2045377

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0